
< 4

I
io*k team so, >vt? rAct i oe.co

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT iEeAt StevieES ADuiNiST AflON # ]PoOC. afG. t _1 CPep I.le l_ t

I AML<., MENT /MODif CAfsON NO. 2. Eff ECTivE 0;.TE 3. REOut$r(CN/PUROgASE REOUEST NO. 4. PeO;;CT NO (If appl,ce6/s)

3
' CODE 6. ADMonATELED sv (if other the. blah $) CODE |S. t$$tst3 CY

U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
#Division of Contracts

Washington, D.C. 20555

FACILITY CODE | 8.
7. CONT 3CTOR CODE | ' ~ ~,

NAmt AND ADDRESS AMENDMENT OF

O sol >C< TAT >ON No. .

f- 1
DArED (5,, al-4 9; >System Safety, Inc.

'

''",' ,'|J;, McLean House, Suite 905,'e / oD,,,c,, , O,

G ,ONTa ACuO DE NO. NRC-17-79-452
<.4 tiP 6800 fleetWood Road C

C. dei
22101

L_McLean,VA __J 8/1/79 <s,e.l-4 ,,,DATED
.

9. TNf 5 BLOCK APPLIE5 ONLY TO AMENDMENT 5 OF SOLICITATION 5

n. 6. - 6 w .i.c . ea u .. .. w.a ir. ne .a do. .ca e.,,-e,r 04.. ...eas, [-] i. e.,eaa.

O . .a ia ..e., ., *.. ...a-, ,, . .e i, , d d . .,ecir.ed i. h. i.c. .
..eeded. 6, one .. ,he ii i., h.d..

-

'

....e. .e h ..e.4~, asi ir .a .i;d.. e .e *.. .~a e- ..ch c.,, or *e one. . 6...,a, ., co e , .e,....e ie.,e, ., teie....
ei e, . +. .a .. .
.bch insf.de. . .efe,ence se the ..fic.*.fi.a .ad .e sadment n.=ber.. FAILUtt OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO SE RECEIVED AT THE ISSUING OFFICE PRIOR TO THE HOUR A:4D

CATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If, by e.,s.e of tb. .mendment y de.i,e to ch. age on .Fer .I,e.dp .usm.n,d, ..ch ch.a ge m.y be m.d. 6y %iegrom

., te e,, p,...ded ch tefee'.m ., tene, en.he. ,efe,eace 4 the lic. tot.a .nd v6. .mendmene, .ad 4. ,ece. ed p,.., so the open.ag h.., .nd d.te .pec.f'ed.
m

19. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (l/ reg.srfd)
'

Decrease $5,389.00

13. THIS ELOCK APPUES ONLY TO MODiFICATcNS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS

ca O =>.Ch.c. o,d,,i.a ,. '-

Ti Ch e. .e. s ,. 6t.a i r .. de . 6... se.a c .c.i.,de,.

C) Th. .b. n.mbe,ed con,*.ct /.,de, 4. m.d. fed t. ,eMect the .dmini.t,.ti.e ch.nge. ( ch .. ch.nge. in p.ying .1%ce, .pp,.p tion d.t., etc.) .et f.,* in bl.a 12.

to @ n. 5.ppie-ee. A, . e.e 6. e.,e,ed p.,... h., y ., rittjttia1 agreamont nf hnth nartios
a d.se. *. 6..e .be,a coae,.c .. e.,* i. 6.a i s.

12. DEscalPTON OF AMENDMENT /MODiFICATCN

The contract amount is hereby decreased by $5,389.00 from $50,000.00 to
$44,611.00 by reason of this Modification No. 3.

.

.

E ., e. da h . .,, , .. .a c.a. . ., ,he d.c... .e.e.e c .d . e.a .. .. he,e,. e cm,a. ,. a . d ,, ,,,ce .e e,_,

I J.

[f CONTRACTOR /Of fEROR 15 OEcuteED 'O $1GN THt$ DOCUMENT AND RETURN j COP;ES TO t$$UING OFFICE |' '

0 ME 7
*

11 N' wf OF CONTRACTOR /OFFf eCa 17. U4rTED STATES OF AMERI j,,
,

FC C
tY gy

_ . ,. ..d . , i m _-. .. m ._, C~,

IS. Nn*2 AND TITLE 08 SIGNER (Tppa er prs.ft 16. DATE SIGNED 18. HAME OF CONTRACT 1b G Of FsCER ( Type er pries) 19. DATE SaGNED

7/7//d Kellogg V. Morton /i b h,.[ .Q. /$$/d [M -4

mawr -~ nn.
Ouuvvou y gg3 , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , . , , , , , , , , . , , , , . . , , , , , , , , , . , ,

4,-
- ~ ~aw"%, - - . - . _ . _ - , - _ y - -n_-'


